176386 PARTS LIST
VOLANT COOL AIR INTAKES 1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX 4 |1/4"-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS | 3 |1/4* WASHERS
PART NO.: 176386 1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX LID 4 | 1/4* RUBBER WASHERS
1 | VOLANT AIR DUCT 1 |3 x 2 1/2 SLEEVE
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX ADAPTER | ! |3 1/2° X 3* HUMP HOSE
1 | POWERCORE FILTER W/CLAMP | 1 |1/2* RUBBER GROMMET
2 | %048 cLAMPS 3 |10/32* SOCKET HEAD SCREWS
2 | %056 cLAMPS 3 [10/32% LOCK WASHERS
T T [« 1/4--20 TRUSS HEAD SCREVS
N 4 (45 174" RUBBER WASHERS
. . VOLANT FILTER
BOX LID
sTOCK
BOLT Jﬁ' |
-
o view  GfINE
P e—RfoR iR THROTTLE
BODY
VOLANT #048 CLAMP
FILTER BOX
3" x 2 172
FACTORY SLEEVE
BREATHER HOSE
TOP VIEW #048 CLAMP
1/2* RUBBER
GROMMET
g
#056
S —_|
VOLANT FILTER #056
ADAPTER AIR TEMP
BOX LID IR
&plnd VOLANT AIR DUCT
(3) 10/32* SOCKET HEAD SCREWS
(3) 10/32* LOCK WASHERS
(3) 1/4* WASHERS
POWERCORE
FILTER
W/CLAMP
TP VIEW

Check out a selection of performance air intake systems offered in our online store.


https://www.carid.com/volant/
https://www.carid.com/air-intakes.html

